LG Auflage 30 - Wertung -Senioren | mannl.

StandNr: 13
Eifel, Peter #626

StartNr: 626

22. Oktober 2023 11:53
WF Linden-Dahlhauser SB

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:
beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

310.5

(297)

104.0 103.6 102.9
273 0 0 0 0 00O OO

21

401 (28.), 362 (6.), 271 (26.)

17.6 (5.), 27.5 (20.), 28.0 (4.)

0.57 mm links, 0.05 mm hoch

1.21, horizontal: 1.31, vertikal: 1.10

Serie 1:
10.5*
95+

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.3*
10.2*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.5*
991X

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.7* 10.0«
10.6* 10.0~

17.6 (5.), 28.0 (4.), 70.1 (2.)
0.79 mm links, 0.10 mm tief
1.15, horizontal: 1.43, vertikal: 0.76

10.2* 10.4*
10.1 ¥ 10.7*

27.5(20.),60.4 (18.), 79.3 (15.)
0.54 mm links, 0.09 mm hoch
1.12, horizontal: 1.13, vertikal: 1.11

10.8* 10.7*
10.1 4 9.3~

50.6 (22.), 67.0 (23.), 94.3 (25.)
0.37 mm links, 0.16 mm hoch
1.44, horizontal: 1.44, vertikal: 1.43

10.8*
10.5*

10.2*
10.1~

10.5*
10.1 7

109~
10.5*

10.6*
10.8*

10.6*
104~




